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DIVISION 1 POULE A 

 

 Classement Equipe Pts 
(Pen) 

Jou Match Sets Jeux 

→ 1 56 80 0054 RIVERY MUNICIPAL T.C. 1 14  5 14 17 72 
→ 2 56 80 0039 TC AMIENS METRO 1 13  5 8 14 51 
→ 3 56 80 0388 LONGUEAU ESC 1 9  5 -2 1 30 
→ 4 56 80 0371 TENNIS CLUB CANTON D'AULT 1 9  5 -2 -3 -5 
 5 56 80 0045 CORBIE TENNIS CLUB 2 8  5 -8 -15 -79 
 6 56 80 0046 AMIENS AS PTT 1 7  5 -10 -14 -69 

 

DIVISION 1 POULE B 

 
 Classement Equipe Pts 

(Pen) 
Jou Match Sets Jeux 

→ 1 56 80 0160 DURY TENNIS CLUB 1 14  5 16 25 94 
→ 2 56 80 0058 ALBERT TENNIS STADE 1 14  5 16 22 100 
→ 3 56 80 0045 CORBIE TENNIS CLUB 1 11  5 4 5 22 
→ 4 56 80 0440 FRTC 1 9  5 -4 -8 -42 
 5 56 80 0054 RIVERY MUNICIPAL T.C. 2 7  5 -14 -22 -93 
 6 56 80 0181 MOREUIL TC 1 5  5 -18 -22 -81 

 
 

DIVISION 1 FINALE 

 

 
 
 

Vainqueur du challenge 2023: DURY TC 1 
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Challenge Automne/Hiver Somme 

Seniors Messieurs 
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DIVISION 2 POULE A 

 

 Classement Equipe Pts 
(Pen) 

Jou Match Sets Jeux 

 1 56 80 0149 RC AMIENS 1 14  5 14 20 92 
→ 2 56 80 0038 AMIENS AC 1 13  5 12 18 83 
→ 3 56 80 0440 FRTC 2 10  5 -4 -5 -21 
→ 4 56 80 0409 FLIXECOURT TENNIS CLUB 1 9  5 -6 -12 -59 
 5 56 80 0064 AIRAINES TC 1 7  5 -8 -9 -36 
 6 56 80 0200 TC AILLY SUR SOMME 1 7  5 -8 -12 -59 

 

DIVISION 2 POULE B 

 
 Classement Equipe Pts 

(Pen) 
Jou Match Sets Jeux 

 1 56 80 0090 NESLE TENNIS CLUB 1 13  5 12 16 70 
→ 2 56 80 0058 ALBERT TENNIS STADE 2 11  5 8 8 27 
→ 3 56 80 0039 TC AMIENS METRO 2 11  5 6 10 36 
→ 4 56 80 0388 LONGUEAU ESC 2 10  5 0 2 7 
→ 5 56 80 0291 BOVES TENNIS CLUB 2 8  5 -8 -11 -27 
 6 56 80 0054 RIVERY MUNICIPAL T.C. 3 5  5 -18 -25 -113 

 

DIVISION 2 POULE C 

 
 Classement Equipe Pts 

(Pen) 
Jou Match Sets Jeux 

 1 56 80 0047 TENNIS CLUB ABBEVILLE BAIE DE SOMME 1 15  5 16 19 83 
→ 2 56 80 0371 TENNIS CLUB CANTON D'AULT 2 13  5 6 8 36 
→ 3 56 80 0050 FEUQUIERES EN VIMEU TC 1 11  5 0 -2 -23 
→ 4 56 80 0082 DOULLENS TENNIS CLUB 1 9  5 2 7 42 
 5 56 80 0418 CAOURS ASSOC. SPORTIVE 1 7  5 -6 -7 -32 
 6 56 80 0173 RUE LE CROTOY TENNIS CLUB 1 5  5 -18 -25 -106 

 

DIVISION 2 POULE D 
 

 Classement Equipe Pts 
(Pen) 

Jou Match Sets Jeux 

 1 56 80 0040 AS EPPEVILLE TENNIS-PAYS HAMOIS 1 14  5 10 6 2 
→ 2 56 80 0165 BRAY SUR SOMME 1 10  5 2 7 33 
→ 3 56 80 0291 BOVES TENNIS CLUB 1 10  5 2 6 33 
→ 4 56 80 0055 ROYE TENNIS CLUB 1 10  5 2 4 20 
→ 5 56 80 0253 HEILLY A.S.L. 1 9  5 -4 -7 -21 
 6 56 80 0090 NESLE TENNIS CLUB 2 7  5 -12 -16 -67 

 
 

DIVISION 2 INTERPOULES 
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DIVISION 3 POULE A 

 

 Classement Equipe Pts 
(Pen) 

Jou Match Sets Jeux 

 1 56 80 0045 CORBIE TENNIS CLUB 3 13  5 12 21 82 
→ 2 56 80 0082 DOULLENS TENNIS CLUB 2 12  5 8 13 57 
→ 3 56 80 0440 FRTC 3 12  5 2 -4 -16 
→ 4 56 80 0448 TC BEAUQUESNE 1 10  5 0 -1 -8 
→ 5 56 80 0154 TENNIS CLUB DE CAGNY 1 8  5 -4 -7 -19 
 6 56 80 0053 PERONNE TENNIS CLUB 2 5  5 -18 -22 -96 

 

DIVISION 3 POULE B 

 
 Classement Equipe Pts 

(Pen) 
Jou Match Sets Jeux 

 1 56 80 0265 CAMON TENNIS CLUB 1 15  5 18 22 105 
→ 2 56 80 0160 DURY TENNIS CLUB 2 13  5 10 15 83 
→ 3 56 80 0371 TENNIS CLUB CANTON D'AULT 3 11  5 0 -2 -13 
→ 4 56 80 0047 TENNIS CLUB ABBEVILLE BAIE DE SOMME 2 9  5 -2 -1 -9 
→ 5 56 80 0109 SAINT OUENNAIS T.C 1 6  5 -10 -12 -48 
 6 56 80 0273 TENNIS CLUB DU HAUT CLOCHER 1 6  5 -16 -22 -118 

 

DIVISION 3 POULE C 

 
 Classement Equipe Pts 

(Pen) 
Jou Match Sets Jeux 

 1 56 80 0170 FRESSENNEVILLE T.C 1 15  5 14 13 37 
→ 2 56 80 0259 CANTON NOUVION 1 11  5 6 11 58 
→ 3 56 80 0048 CTM CAYEUX 1 10  5 -4 -4 -8 
→ 4 56 80 0101 TC FRIVILLE ESCARBOTIN BELLOY 1 9  5 -2 -1 -8 
→ 5 56 80 0063 SAINT VALERY TENNIS CLUB 1 9  5 -2 -2 -26 
 6 56 80 0371 TENNIS CLUB CANTON D'AULT 4 6  5 -12 -17 -53 

 

DIVISION 3 POULE D 
 

 Classement Equipe Pts 
(Pen) 

Jou Match Sets Jeux 

 1 56 80 0106 ROSIERES TENNIS CLUB 1 14  5 14 20 96 
→ 2 56 80 0143 FOUILLOY TENNIS CLUB 1 12  5 6 15 64 
→ 3 56 80 0068 MONTDIDIER TENNIS CLUB 1 11  5 8 12 67 
→ 4 56 80 0165 BRAY SUR SOMME 2 9  5 -4 -7 -46 
→ 5 56 80 0055 ROYE TENNIS CLUB 2 9  5 -6 -14 -56 
 6 56 80 0160 DURY TENNIS CLUB 3 3  5 -18 -26 -125 

 

DIVISION 3 POULE E 
 

 Classement Equipe Pts 
(Pen) 

Jou Match Sets Jeux 

 1 56 80 0181 MOREUIL TC 2 15  5 18 25 109 
→ 2 56 80 0060 TC POIX DE PIC 1 11  5 6 5 1 
→ 3 56 80 0057 AILLY SUR NOYE TC 1 11  5 0 -1 9 
→ 4 56 80 0409 FLIXECOURT TENNIS CLUB 2 10  5 -2 -4 -21 
→ 5 56 80 0388 LONGUEAU ESC 3 7  5 -8 -6 -7 
 6 56 80 0064 AIRAINES TC 2 6  5 -14 -19 -91 

 

DIVISION 3 POULE F 
 

 Classement Equipe Pts 
(Pen) 

Jou Match Sets Jeux 

 1 56 80 0149 RC AMIENS 2 14  5 16 23 94 
→ 2 56 80 0053 PERONNE TENNIS CLUB 1 14  5 14 19 77 
→ 3 56 80 0045 CORBIE TENNIS CLUB 4 11  5 0 -4 -14 
→ 4 56 80 0253 HEILLY A.S.L. 2 9  5 -2 -1 2 
→ 5 56 80 0040 AS EPPEVILLE TENNIS-PAYS HAMOIS 2 7  5 -12 -15 -56 
 6 56 80 0440 FRTC 4 5  5 -16 -22 -103 
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DIVISION 3 INTERPOULES 

 

 
 



 

Epreuves par équipes 2023 

Challenge Automne/Hiver Somme 

Seniors Messieurs 
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DIVISION 4 POULE A 

 

 Classement Equipe Pts 
(Pen) 

Jou Match Sets Jeux 

 1 56 80 0149 RC AMIENS 3 15  5 18 25 128 
→ 2 56 80 0045 CORBIE TENNIS CLUB 5 11  5 8 13 59 
→ 3 56 80 0058 ALBERT TENNIS STADE 3 10  5 6 11 42 
→ 4 56 80 0273 TENNIS CLUB DU HAUT CLOCHER 2 9  5 -6 -14 -83 
→ 5 56 80 0046 AMIENS AS PTT 3 7  5 -12 -17 -57 
→ 6 56 80 0082 DOULLENS TENNIS CLUB 6 6  5 -14 -18 -89 

 

DIVISION 4 POULE B 

 
 Classement Equipe Pts 

(Pen) 
Jou Match Sets Jeux 

 1 56 80 0200 TC AILLY SUR SOMME 2 14  5 16 25 103 
→ 2 56 80 0082 DOULLENS TENNIS CLUB 4 14  5 14 18 77 
→ 3 56 80 0047 TENNIS CLUB ABBEVILLE BAIE DE SOMME 3 11  5 2 4 47 
→ 4 56 80 0063 SAINT VALERY TENNIS CLUB 3 8  5 -6 -7 -27 
→ 5 56 80 0259 CANTON NOUVION 2 6  5 -14 -21 -99 
→ 6 56 80 0051 GAMACHES TENNIS CLUB 1 4  5 -12 -19 -101 

 

DIVISION 4 POULE C 

 
 Classement Equipe Pts 

(Pen) 
Jou Match Sets Jeux 

 1 56 80 0049 CHAULNOIS TENNIS CLUB 1 15  5 18 25 114 
→ 2 56 62 0268 AS LA VICTOIRE 1 (retrait 2024) 12  5 6 10 35 
→ 3 56 80 0058 ALBERT TENNIS STADE 4 12  5 6 6 35 
→ 4 56 80 0376 QUERRIEU TENNIS CLUB 1 6  5 -2 -4 -36 
→ 5 56 80 0165 BRAY SUR SOMME 3 6  5 -12 -16 -42 
→ 6 56 80 0053 PERONNE TENNIS CLUB 3 6  5 -16 -21 -106 

 

DIVISION 4 POULE D 
 

 Classement Equipe Pts 
(Pen) 

Jou Match Sets Jeux 

 1 56 80 0181 MOREUIL TC 3 14  5 12 21 99 
→ 2 56 80 0362 CHAUSSOY EPAGNY HAIN.R.A. 1 12  5 8 13 67 
→ 3 56 80 0046 AMIENS AS PTT 2 12  5 8 8 32 
→ 4 56 80 0060 TC POIX DE PIC 2 9  5 -6 -10 -40 
→ 5 56 80 0068 MONTDIDIER TENNIS CLUB 2 8  5 -6 -9 -35 
→ 6 56 80 0439 BADMINTON TENNIS DE CONTY 1 2  5 -16 -23 -123 

 

DIVISION 4 POULE E 
 

 Classement Equipe Pts 
(Pen) 

Jou Match Sets Jeux 

 1 56 80 0082 DOULLENS TENNIS CLUB 3 14  5 16 27 140 
→ 2 56 80 0448 TC BEAUQUESNE 2 13  5 12 11 13 
→ 3 56 62 0166 TC FREVENT 1 (retrait 2024) 12  5 8 14 60 
→ 4 56 80 0109 SAINT OUENNAIS T.C 2 9  5 -8 -16 -65 
→ 5 56 80 0409 FLIXECOURT TENNIS CLUB 3 7  5 -10 -12 -45 
→ 6 56 80 0253 HEILLY A.S.L. 3 5  5 -18 -24 -103 

 

DIVISION 4 POULE F 
 

 Classement Equipe Pts 
(Pen) 

Jou Match Sets Jeux 

 1 56 80 0038 AMIENS AC 2 15  5 18 22 91 
→ 2 56 80 0149 RC AMIENS 4 13  5 12 15 69 
→ 3 56 80 0265 CAMON TENNIS CLUB 2 10  5 -2 -2 -20 
→ 4 56 80 0291 BOVES TENNIS CLUB 3 9  5 -2 0 26 
→ 5 56 80 0047 TENNIS CLUB ABBEVILLE BAIE DE SOMME 4 6  5 -10 -15 -80 
→ 6 56 80 0082 DOULLENS TENNIS CLUB 5 5  5 -16 -20 -86 
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Challenge Automne/Hiver Somme 

Seniors Messieurs 
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DIVISION 4 POULE G 

 

 Classement Equipe Pts 
(Pen) 

Jou Match Sets Jeux 

 1 56 80 0441 CHEPOIS TENNIS CLUB 1 13  5 14 22 92 
→ 2 56 80 0063 SAINT VALERY TENNIS CLUB 2 12  5 6 10 46 
→ 3 56 80 0173 RUE LE CROTOY TENNIS CLUB 2 11  5 6 8 30 
→ 4 56 80 0048 CTM CAYEUX 2 11  5 2 2 24 
→ 5 56 80 0170 FRESSENNEVILLE T.C 2 8  5 -10 -17 -63 
→ 6 56 80 0259 CANTON NOUVION 3 5  5 -18 -25 -129 

 

DIVISION 4 POULE H 

 
 Classement Equipe Pts 

(Pen) 
Jou Match Sets Jeux 

 1 56 80 0106 ROSIERES TENNIS CLUB 2 15  5 20 26 108 
→ 2 56 80 0044 BRETONVILLOIS T.C 1 11  5 4 6 23 
→ 3 56 80 0049 CHAULNOIS TENNIS CLUB 2 11  5 2 -1 -13 
→ 4 56 80 0090 NESLE TENNIS CLUB 3 11  5 0 0 9 
→ 5 56 80 0040 AS EPPEVILLE TENNIS-PAYS HAMOIS 3 7  5 -10 -12 -52 
→ 6 56 62 0268 AS LA VICTOIRE 2 (retrait 2024) 5  5 -16 -19 -75 

 
 

DIVISION 4 INTERPOULES 

 

 
 
 
 


